Increase in Maintenance Rates for Establishments Located Outwith West Dunbartonshire Council

Previous Rate

East Dunbartonshire Council

Key Housing £929.44
5 Clairemont Street {Resid.}
Milngavie {Per Week}
{Learning Disability}
Local Authority Establishment
John Street Hostel £574.42
38 John Street {Resid.}
Kirkintilloch {Per Week}

{Learning Disability}
Edinburgh City Council

Barnardos Family Placement
(16-18) £359.72

Barnardos Scotland {Resid.}
235 Corstorphine Road {Per Week}
Edinburgh {Children}
EH12 7AR

Revised Rate

£952.68

£591.65

£368.52
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Effective Date No. of WDC
Residents

01/04/00 1

01/04/00 1

01/04/00 1

APPENDIX 11

Per Cent
Increase

2.50%

3.00%

2.45%



Glasgow City Council
Overbridge

Durham Street
Glasgow

North Ayrshire Council

Ballikinrain School
Balfron
Stirlingshire

G63 0LL

Ballikinrain School
Balfron
Stirlingshire
G630LL

Geilsland School
Beith

Ayrshire

KA15 1HD

{Day Care}
{Per Week}
{Deaf/blind}

{Day Care}
{Per Week}
{Children}

{Resid.}
{Per Week}
{Children}

{Resid.}
{Per Week}
{Children}

Previous Rate

£337.19

£325.00

£1118.00

£1076.00

Revised Rate

£345.12

£340.00

£1146.00

£1103.00
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Effective Date

01/04/00

01/04/00

01/04/00

01/04/00

No. of WDC
Residents

11

Per Cent
Increase

2.35%

4.62%

2.5%

2.51%



Stirling Council

Campobell

Cuthil Brae
Blair Drummond
By Stirling

FK9 4UT

{Resid.}
{Enhanced Per Week}
{Learning Disability}

Previous Rate Revised Rate

£640.23

£752.00
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Effective Date

01/09/00

No. of WDC
Residents

1

Per Cent
Increase

17.46%
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