APPENDIX II Increase in Maintenance Rates for Establishments Located Outwith West Dunbartonshire Council **Previous Rate Revised Rate Effective Date** No. of WDC **Per Cent Residents Increase East Dunbartonshire Council Key Housing** £929.44 £952.68 01/04/00 2.50% 1 5 Clairemont Street {Resid.} Milngavie {Per Week} {Learning Disability} **Local Authority Establishment** John Street Hostel £574.42 £591.65 01/04/00 3.00% 1 38 John Street {Resid.} Kirkintilloch {Per Week} {Learning Disability} **Edinburgh City Council Barnardos Family Placement** (16-18)£359.72 £368.52 01/04/00 1 2.45% Barnardos Scotland {Resid.} 235 Corstorphine Road

{Per Week}

{Children}

Edinburgh

EH12 7AR

		Previous Rate	Revised Rate	Effective Date	No. of WDC Residents	Per Cent Increase
Glasgow City Council Overbridge Durham Street Glasgow	{Day Care} {Per Week} {Deaf/blind}	£337.19	£345.12	01/04/00	1	2.35%
North Ayrshire Council						
Ballikinrain School Balfron Stirlingshire G63 0LL	{Day Care} {Per Week} {Children}	£325.00	£340.00	01/04/00	2	4.62%
Ballikinrain School Balfron Stirlingshire G63 0LL	{Resid.} {Per Week} {Children}	£1118.00	£1146.00	01/04/00	11	2.5%
Geilsland School Beith Ayrshire KA15 1HD	{Resid.} {Per Week} {Children}	£1076.00	£1103.00	01/04/00	2	2.51%

		Previous Rate	Revised Rate	Effective Date	No. of WDC Residents	Per Cent Increase
Stirling Council						
Campbell Cuthil Brae Blair Drummond By Stirling FK9 4UT	{Resid.} {Enhanced Per Week} {Learning Disability}	£640.23	£752.00	01/09/00	1	17.46%